
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2021-
00256

11/30/2
021

BERGER, RACHEL 
MARIE Person 2

DIDLAKE, JACOB COLE and 
BERGER, RACHEL MARIE

MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION/
PREMARITAL COUNSELING

Kay 
(Newkirk)

MI-2021-
00021

11/30/2
021

BURNS, SHELLEY 
BROWN Defendant

COREY, JANICE vs. BURNS, 
SHELLEY BROWN

POWER OF ATTORNEY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

MI-2021-
00021

11/30/2
021

COREY, JANICE Plaintiff
COREY, JANICE vs. BURNS, 
SHELLEY BROWN

POWER OF ATTORNEY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CCA-2021-
00012

11/30/2
021

CREDIT CARD 
ADJUSTMENT Plaintiff

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2021-
00256

11/30/2
021

DIDLAKE, JACOB 
COLE Person 1

DIDLAKE, JACOB COLE and 
BERGER, RACHEL MARIE

MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION/
PREMARITAL COUNSELING

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00667

11/30/2
021

GREEN ACRE WILLAGE 
LLC Plaintiff

GREEN ACRE WILLAGE 
LLC vs. MORRIS, MARION

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2021-
00099

11/30/2
021

HATCHER, JOEL 
STEWART Defendant

WHITE, CHELSEA MARIE vs.
HATCHER, JOEL STEWART

PATERNITY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2021-
00132

11/30/2
021

KIHEGA, RANDY 
LEE Defendant

SMITH, JENNIFER E vs. 
KIHEGA, RANDY LEE

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00667

11/30/2
021

MEFFORD, JIMMIE 
LEE Defendant OSW

GREEN ACRE WILLAGE 
LLC vs. MORRIS, MARION

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00667

11/30/2
021

MORRIS, 
MARION Defendant

GREEN ACRE WILLAGE 
LLC vs. MORRIS, MARION

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2021-
00132

11/30/2
021

SMITH, JENNIFER E Plaintiff
SMITH, JENNIFER E vs. 
KIHEGA, RANDY LEE

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00676

11/30/2
021

TAYLOR, CODY 
LEE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
TAYLOR, CODY LEE

LEWD MOLESTATION/INDECENT 
PROPOSAL TO CHILD UNDER 16 
(FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2021-
00099

11/30/2
021

WHITE, CHELSEA 
MARIE Plaintiff

WHITE, CHELSEA MARIE vs.
HATCHER, JOEL STEWART

PATERNITY
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