Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	ML-2021-	11/30/2	BERGER, RACHEL	DIDLAKE, JACOB COLE and BERGER, RACHEL MARIE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION/
(Newkirk)	00256	021	MARIE Person 2		PREMARITAL COUNSELING
Kay	MI-2021-	11/30/2	BURNS, SHELLEY	COREY, JANICE vs. BURNS,	POWER OF ATTORNEY
(Newkirk)	00021	021	BROWN Defendant	SHELLEY BROWN	
Kay (Newkirk)	MI-2021- 00021	11/30/2 021	COREY, JANICE Plaintiff	COREY, JANICE vs. BURNS, SHELLEY BROWN	POWER OF ATTORNEY
Kay (Newkirk)	CCA-2021- 00012	11/30/2 021	CREDIT CARD ADJUSTMENT Plaintiff		
Kay	ML-2021-	11/30/2	DIDLAKE, JACOB	DIDLAKE, JACOB COLE and BERGER, RACHEL MARIE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION/
(Newkirk)	00256	021	COLE Person 1		PREMARITAL COUNSELING
Kay	SC-2021-	11/30/2	GREEN ACRE WILLAGE	GREEN ACRE WILLAGE	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
(Newkirk)	00667	021	LLC Plaintiff	LLC vs. MORRIS, MARION	
Kay	FP-2021-	11/30/2	HATCHER, JOEL	WHITE, CHELSEA MARIE vs.	PATERNITY
(Newkirk)	00099	021	STEWART Defendant	HATCHER, JOEL STEWART	
Kay	PO-2021-	11/30/2	KIHEGA, RANDY	SMITH, JENNIFER E vs.	PROTECTIVE ORDER
(Newkirk)	00132	021	LEE Defendant	KIHEGA, RANDY LEE	
Kay	SC-2021-	11/30/2	MEFFORD, JIMMIE	GREEN ACRE WILLAGE	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
(Newkirk)	00667	021	LEE Defendant OSW	LLC vs. MORRIS, MARION	
Kay	SC-2021-	11/30/2	MORRIS,	GREEN ACRE WILLAGE	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
(Newkirk)	00667	021	MARION Defendant	LLC vs. MORRIS, MARION	
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2021- 00132	11/30/2 021	SMITH, JENNIFER E Plaintiff	SMITH, JENNIFER E vs. KIHEGA, RANDY LEE	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00676	11/30/2 021	TAYLOR, CODY LEE Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. TAYLOR, CODY LEE	LEWD MOLESTATION/INDECENT PROPOSAL TO CHILD UNDER 16 (FEL)
Kay	FP-2021-	11/30/2	WHITE, CHELSEA	WHITE, CHELSEA MARIE vs.	PATERNITY
(Newkirk)	00099	021	MARIE Plaintiff	HATCHER, JOEL STEWART	